
Call Smart Buy for Cutting Sticks at 804-998-7338



INDEX BY OEM 

Millimeters Inches Fractions Page 

Baumfolder 12.5mm x 12.5mm .492" x .492" 1/2" x 1/2" 42 
19mm x 19mm .740" x .740" 3/4" x 3/4" 52, 53 

Brackett 19mm x 19mm .740" x .740" 3/4" x 3/4" 52, 53 

Challenge 12.5mm x 12.5mm .492" x .492" 1/2" x 1/2" 42 

Chandler & Price 12.5mm x 12.5mm .492" x .492" 1/2" x 1/2" 42 

Como 14mm x   3mm .551" x .119" 9/16" x 1/8" 
19mm x 19mm .740" x .740" 3/4" x 3/4" 52, 53 

Consolidated International 16mm x   4.5mm .629" x .177" 5/8" x 3/16" 49 
18mm x   4mm .709" x .157" 11/16" x 5/32" 51 

Daeho 19mm x 19mm .740" x .740" 3/4" x 3/4" 52, 53 

Dexter 19mm x 19mm .740" x .740" 3/4"     x 3/4" 52, 53 

Duplo 17mm     x 17mm .669” x .669” 43/64” x 43/64” 56 
17.2mm  x 17.2mm .677” x .677” 43/64” x 43/64” 56 

EBA 14mm x 14mm .551" x .551" 35/64" x 35/64" 45 

Embassy 19.8mm x   8mm .781" x .312" 25/32" x 5/16" 55 

Eurocutter 10mm x 10mm .394” x .394” 3/8”     x 3/8” 38 

FL (Flag) 10mm     x   4mm .394” x .157” 3/8”     x 5/32” 34, 35 

Franklin Spaulding 12.5mm x 12.5mm .492" x .492" 1/2" x 1/2" 42 
14.3mm x 14.3mm .563" x .563" 9/16" x 9/16" 46 

Horizon 12mm  x 12mm .472" x .472" 15/32" x 15/32" 40 
15mm      x  7mm .590” x .276” 19/32” x 9/32” 40 

Ideal 14mm x 14mm .551" x .551" 35/64" x 35/64" 45 

Imperial & Uchida 10mm   x   4mm .394” x .157” 3/8”    x 5/32” 34, 35 
19.8mm   x   8mm .781” x .312” 25/32” x 5/16” 55 

Itoh 16mm x 16mm .629” x .629” 5/8” x 5/8” 50 
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INDEX BY OEM 

Millimeters Inches Fractions Page 

Kolbus 10mm x 10mm .394” x .394” 3/8” x 3/8” 38 
20mm x   4mm .787" x .157" 51/64" x 5/32" 56 
20mm x 20mm .787" x .787" 51/64" x 51/64" 56 

Lawson 19mm x 19mm .740" x .740" 3/4" x 3/4" 52, 53 

Lawson Regent 15mm x 15mm .591" x .591" 19/32" x 19/32" 47 

Mandelli 15.8mm x 15.8mm .622" x .622" 5/8" x 5/8" 48 

Martin Yale 12.5mm x 12.5mm .492" x .492" 1/2" x 1/2" 42 
14.3mm x 14.3mm .563" x .563" 9/16" x 9/16" 46 

Maxima 14.3mm x 14.3mm .563" x .563" 9/16" x 9/16" 46 
15.8mm x 15.8mm .622" x .622" 5/8" x 5/8" 48 

Michael 14mm x 14mm .551" x .551" 35/64" x 35/64" 45 
15.8mm x 15.8mm .622" x .622" 5/8" x 5/8" 48 
19mm  x   6mm .745” x .236” 3/4”     x 15/64” 45 

Muller 3670 10mm x 10mm .394” x .394” 3/8” x 3/8” 38 
20mm x 10mm .787" x .394" 25/32" x 25/64" 56 

Nagai 12mm     x 12mm .472" x .472" 15/32" x 15/32" 40 

National 19mm     x 19mm .740" x .740" 3/4" x 3/4" 52, 53 

Oswego 19mm x 19mm .740" x .740" 3/4" x 3/4" 52, 53 

Perfecta 10mm x   4.5mm .394” x .177” 3/8” x 3/16” 36 

Perfecta Seypa 15.8mm x 15.8mm .622" x .622" 5/8" x 5/8" 48 

Pivano 10mm x   5mm .394" x .197" 3/8" x 3/16" 37 
10mm x 10mm .394” x .394” 3/8" x 3/8" 38 

Polar 10mm x   4.5mm .394" x .177" 3/8" x 3/16" 36 

Prism 10mm x   4.5mm .394" x .177" 3/8" x 3/16" 36 

Pro Cut 10mm     x   4.5mm .394" x .177" 3/8"     x 3/16" 36 
12.5mm  x 12.5mm .492" x .492" 1/2" x 1/2" 42 
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INDEX BY OEM 

Millimeters Inches Fractions Page 

Saber 19mm  x 19mm .748" x .748" 3/4"    x 3/4" 54 

Schimanek 12.5mm x   5mm .500" x .196" 1/2"    x 3/16" 41 
16mm x   4.5mm .629" x .177" 5/8"    x 3/16" 49 

Senator 12mm x   3mm .472" x .118" 15/32"    x 1/8" 39 
14mm x 14mm .551" x .551" 35/64"    x 35/64" 45 
15.8mm x 15.8mm .622" x .622" 5/8"        x 5/8" 48 

Seybold 19mm x 19mm .740" x .740" 3/4"    x 3/4" 52, 53 

Sheridan (VT) 12.5mm x 12.5mm .492" x .492" 1/2"    x 1/2" 42 

Stahl 13mm x   4mm .512" x .157" 33/64"    x 5/32" 43 
43mm x   4mm     1.693” x .155”   1 11/16” x 5/32” 56 

Triumph 14mm x 14mm .551" x .551" 35/64"    x 35/64" 45 

Wohlenberg 10mm   x   4mm .394" x .157"  3/8"    x 5/32" 34, 35 
13mm x 13mm .512" x .512" 33/64"    x 33/64" 44 
15mm x 15mm .591" x .591" 19/32"    x 19/32" 47 
18mm x   4mm .709" x .157" 11/16"    x 5/32" 51 
24mm x   4mm .944" x .157" 15/16"    x 5/32" 56 
41mm    x   4mm        1.610” x .157”        1 5/8”    x 5/32” 56 
60.3mm   x   4mm        2.375” x .157” 2 3/8”      x 5/32” 56 

For jogger blocks, edge protectors, magnetic cutting pads and nylon cutting sticks, see page 57. 

For wash-up blades, call for pricing. 
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INDEX BY WIDTH AND THICKNESS 

Millimeters  Inches Fractions Page 
10mm x       4mm  .394” x .157” 3/8”   x 5/32” 34, 35 

10mm x    4.5mm  .394" x .177" 3/8"  x 3/16" 36 

10mm x       5mm  .394" x .197" 3/8"  x 3/16" 37 

10mm x     10mm  .394" x .394" 3/8"  x 3/8" 38 

12mm x    3mm  .472" x .118" 15/32"  x 1/8" 39 

12mm x     12mm  .472" x .472" 15/32"    x 15/32" 40 

12.5mm x       5mm  .500" x .196" 1/2"  x 3/16" 41 

12.5mm x     12.5mm  .492" x .492" 1/2"  x 1/2" 42 

13mm x    4mm  .512" x .157" 33/64"  x 5/32" 43 

13mm x     13mm  .512" x .512" 33/64"  x 33/64" 44 

14mm x     14mm  .551" x .551" 35/64"  x 35/64" 45 

14.3mm x     14.3mm  .563" x .563" 9/16"  x 9/16" 46 

15mm x       7mm  .590” x .276” 19/32”  x 9/32” 40 

15mm x     15mm  .591" x .591" 19/32"  x 19/32" 47 

15.8mm x     15.8mm  .622" x .622" 5/8"  x 5/8" 48 

16mm x    4.5mm  .629" x .177" 5/8"  x 3/16" 49 

16mm x     16mm  .629” x .629” 5/8”     x 5/8” 50 

17.2mm   x    17.2mm  .677” x .677” 43/64”    x 43/64” 56 

18mm x    4mm  .709" x .157" 11/16"  x 5/32" 51 

19mm      x       6mm  .745” x .236” 3/4"        x 15/64” 45 

19mm x     19mm  .740" x .740" 3/4"  x 3/4" 52, 53 

19mm      x    19mm  .748” x .748” 3/4”       x 3/4” 54 

19.8mm x    8mm  .781" x .312" 25/32"  x 5/16" 55 

20mm x    4mm  .787" x .157" 51/64"  x 5/32" 56 

20mm x     10mm  .787" x .394" 51/64"  x 25/64" 56 

20mm x     20mm  .787" x .787" 51/64"  x 51/64" 56 

24mm x    4mm  .944" x .157" 15/16"  x 5/32" 56 

41mm  x    4mm   1.610”  x .157” 1 5/8”  x 5/32” 56 

43mm  x    4mm   1.693”  x .155”     1 11/16” x 5/32” 56 

60.3mm x    4mm   2.375"  x .157" 2 3/8"  x 5/32" 56 
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  RED PLASTIC STICKS

FL, IMPERIAL, UCHIDA, WOHLENBERG (WAVY)

10mm x 4mm 
.394" x .157" 
3/8" x 5/32" 

Length Per Length Per Length Per 
Inches Dozen Inches Dozen Inches Dozen 

12 ........................ 25.20 33 ........................   67.20 54 ....................... 110.40 
13 ........................ 26.40 34 ........................   69.60 55 ....................... 112.80 
14 ........................ 28.80 35 ........................   72.00 56 ....................... 114.00 
15 ........................ 30.00 36 ........................   73.20 57 ....................... 116.40 
16 ........................ 32.40 37 ........................   75.60 58 ....................... 118.80 
17 ........................ 34.80 38 ........................   78.00 59 ....................... 120.00 
18 ........................ 36.20 39 ........................   79.20 60 ....................... 122.40 
19 ........................ 38.40 40 ........................   81.60 61 ....................... 124.80 
20 ........................ 40.80 41 ........................   84.00 62 ....................... 127.20 
21 ........................ 42.00 42 ........................   85.20 63 ....................... 128.40 
22 ........................ 44.40 43 ........................   87.60 64 ....................... 130.80 
23 ........................ 46.80 44 ........................   90.00 65 ....................... 133.20 
24 ........................ 49.20 45 ........................   91.80 66 ....................... 134.40 
25 ........................ 51.60 46 ........................   93.60 67 ....................... 136.80 
26 ........................ 52.80 47 ........................   96.00 68 ....................... 139.20 
27 ........................ 55.20 48 ........................   98.40 69 ....................... 141.60 
28 ........................ 57.60 49 ........................   99.60 70 ....................... 142.80 
29 ........................ 58.80 50 ........................ 102.00 71 ....................... 145.20 
30 ........................ 61.20 51 ........................ 104.40 72 ....................... 147.60 
31 ........................ 63.60 52 ........................ 106.80 73 ....................... 148.80 
32 ........................ 66.00 53 ........................ 108.00 74 ....................... 151.20 

ALSO AVAILABLE IN GRAY – SEE PAGE 35 

(FOR FRACTION, USE NEXT FULL INCH PRICE) 
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 GRAY PLASTIC STICKS 

FL, IMPERIAL, UCHIDA, WOHLENBERG (WAVY)

10mm x 4mm 
.394" x .157" 
3/8" x 5/32" 

Length Per Length Per Length Per 
Inches Dozen Inches Dozen Inches Dozen 

12 ........................ 30.00 33 ........................   82.80 54 ....................... 136.80 
13 ........................ 32.40 34 ........................   85.20 55 ....................... 139.20 
14 ........................ 34.80 35 ........................   88.80 56 ....................... 141.60 
15 ........................ 37.20 36 ........................   91.20 57 ....................... 144.00 
16 ........................ 40.80 37 ........................   93.60 58 ....................... 146.40 
17 ........................ 43.20 38 ........................   96.00 59 ....................... 148.80 
18 ........................ 45.60 39 ........................   98.40 60 ....................... 151.20 
19 ........................ 48.00 40 ........................ 100.80 61 ....................... 153.60 
20 ........................ 50.40 41 ........................ 103.20 62 ....................... 156.00 
21 ........................ 52.80 42 ........................ 105.60 63 ....................... 158.40 
22 ........................ 55.20 43 ........................ 108.00 64 ....................... 162.00 
23 ........................ 57.60 44 ........................ 110.40 65 ....................... 164.40 
24 ........................ 60.00 45 ........................ 114.00 66 ....................... 166.80 
25 ........................ 63.60 46 ........................ 116.40 67 ....................... 169.20 
26 ........................ 66.00 47 ........................ 118.80 68 ....................... 171.60 
27 ........................ 68.40 48 ........................ 121.20 69 ....................... 174.00 
28 ........................ 70.80 49 ........................ 123.60 70 ....................... 176.40 
29 ........................ 73.20 50 ........................ 126.00 71 ....................... 178.80 
30 ........................ 75.60 51 ........................ 128.40 72 ....................... 181.20 
31 ........................ 78.00 52 ........................ 130.80 73 ....................... 183.60 
32 ........................ 80.40 53 ........................ 133.20 74 ....................... 186.00 

ALSO AVAILABLE IN RED – SEE PAGE 34 

(FOR FRACTION, USE NEXT FULL INCH PRICE) 
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PLASTIC STICKS

HEIDELBERG, POLAR, PERFECTA, PRISM, PRO CUT (WAVY)

10mm x 4.5mm 
.394" x .177" 
3/8" x 3/16" 

 Red Per   Gray or Clear 
Model    Stick Size   Dozen       Per Dozen 

55 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  22.04 x .394 x .177 . . . . . . . . . 27.60. . . . . . . . .  . . . . . . . . . . . .  44.40 
66 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  26.93 x .394 x .177 . . . . . . . . . 33.60. . . . . . . . .  . . . . . . . . . . . .  55.20 
71/72 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 28.74 x .394 x .177 . . . . . . . . . 36.00. . . . . . . . .  . . . . . . . . . . . .  58.60 
76 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  30.31 x .394 x .177 . . . . . . . . . 38.20 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  61.20 
78/80 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 31.89 x .394 x .177 . . . . . . . . . 40.80 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  64.80 
82 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  32.68 x .394 x .177 . . . . . . . . . 42.00 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  67.20 
86 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  34.25 x .394 x .177 . . . . . . . . . 43.20 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  69.60 
90 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  35.83 x .394 x .177 . . . . . . . . . 45.60 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  73.20 
92 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  36.61 x .394 x .177 . . . . . . . . . 46.80 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  74.40 
105/107 . . . . . . . . . . . . 42.52 x .394 x .177 . . . . . . . . . 54.00 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  87.60 
112 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  44.49 x .394 x .177 . . . . . . . . . 56.40 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  90.00 
115 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  45.67 x .394 x .177 . . . . . . . . . 57.60 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  93.60 
132 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  52.36 x .394 x .177 . . . . . . . . . 66.00 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .106.80 
137 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  54.33 x .394 x .177 . . . . . . . . . 68.40 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .110.40 
145 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  57.48 x .394 x .177 . . . . . . . . . 73.20 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .117.60 
150 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  59.45 x .394 x .177 . . . . . . . . . 75.60 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .121.20 
155 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  61.42 x .394 x .177 . . . . . . . . . 78.00 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .124.80 
176 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  69.61 x .394 x .177 . . . . . . . . . 87.60 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .141.60 
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RED PLASTIC STICKS 

PIVANO

10mm x 5mm 
.394" x .197" 
3/8" x 3/16" 

Length Per Length Per 
Inches Dozen Inches Dozen  

30 ...................................... ..72.00 56 ...................................... 134.40 
31 ...................................... ..74.40 57 ...................................... 136.80 
32 ...................................... ..76.80 58 ...................................... 139.20 
33 ...................................... ..79.20 59 ...................................... 141.60 
34 ...................................... ..81.60 60 ...................................... 144.00 
35 ...................................... ..84.00 61 ...................................... 146.40 
36 ...................................... ..86.40 62 ...................................... 148.80 
37 ...................................... ..88.80 63 ...................................... 151.20 
38 ...................................... ..91.20 64 ...................................... 153.60 
39 ...................................... ..93.60 65 ...................................... 156.00 
40 ...................................... ..96.00 66 ...................................... 158.40 
41 ...................................... ..98.40 67 ...................................... 160.80 
42 ...................................... 100.80 68 ...................................... 163.20 
43 ...................................... 103.20 69 ...................................... 165.60 
44 ...................................... 105.60 70 ...................................... 168.00 
45 ...................................... 108.00 71 ...................................... 170.40 
46 ...................................... 110.40 72 ...................................... 172.80 
47 ...................................... 112.80 73 ...................................... 175.20 
48 ...................................... 115.20 74 ...................................... 177.60 
49 ...................................... 117.60 75 ...................................... 180.00 
50 ...................................... 120.00 76 ...................................... 182.40 
51 ...................................... 122.40 77 ...................................... 184.80 
52 ...................................... 124.80 78 ...................................... 187.20 
53 ...................................... 127.20 79 ...................................... 189.60 
54 ...................................... 129.60 80 ...................................... 192.00 
55 ...................................... 132.00 

(FOR FRACTION, USE NEXT FULL INCH PRICE) 
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WHITE, GREEN OR RED PLASTIC STICKS 

EUROCUTTER, KOLBUS, MULLER, PIVANO

10mm x 10mm 
.394" x .394" 
3/8" x 3/8" 

Length Per Length Per Length Per 
Inches Dozen Inches Dozen Inches Dozen  

23 ........................ 55.20 43 ........................ 103.20 63 ....................... 151.20 
24 ........................ 57.60 44 ........................ 105.60 64 ....................... 153.60 
25 ........................ 60.00 45 ........................ 108.00 65 ....................... 156.00 
26 ........................ 62.40 46 ........................ 110.40 66 ....................... 158.40 
27 ........................ 64.80 47 ........................ 112.80 67 ....................... 160.80 
28 ........................ 67.20 48 ........................ 115.20 68 ....................... 163.20 
29 ........................ 69.60 49 ........................ 117.60 69 ....................... 165.60 
30 ........................ 72.00 50 ........................ 120.00 70 ....................... 168.00 
31 ........................ 74.40 51 ........................ 122.40 71 ....................... 170.40 
32 ........................ 76.80 52 ........................ 124.80 72 ....................... 172.80 
33 ........................ 79.20 53 ........................ 127.20 73 ....................... 175.20 
34 ........................ 81.60 54 ........................ 129.60 74 ....................... 177.60 
35 ........................ 84.00 55 ........................ 132.00 75 ....................... 180.00 
36 ........................ 86.40 56 ........................ 134.40 76 ....................... 182.40 
37 ........................ 88.80 57 ........................ 136.80 77 ....................... 184.80 
38 ........................ 91.20 58 ........................ 139.20 78 ....................... 187.20 
39 ........................ 93.60 59 ........................ 141.60 79 ....................... 189.60 
40 ........................ 96.00 60 ........................ 144.00 80 ....................... 192.00 
41 ........................ 98.40 61 ........................ 146.40 
42…………........100.80 62 ........................ 148.80 

ALSO AVAILABLE IN GRAY AND NYLON -  SEE PAGE 56 

(FOR FRACTION, USE NEXT FULL INCH PRICE) 
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RED PLASTIC STICKS 

SENATOR

12mm x 3mm 
.472" x .118" 
15/32" x 1/8" 

Length Per Length Per Length Per 
Inches Dozen Inches Dozen Inches Dozen  

33 ........................    84.00 56 ........................ 141.60  79 ...................... 199.20 
34 ........................    85.20 57 ........................ 144.00  80 ...................... 201.60 
35 ........................    88.80 58 ........................ 146.40  81 ...................... 204.00 
36 ........................    91.20 59 ........................ 148.80  82 ...................... 206.40 
37 ........................    93.60 60 ........................ 151.20  83 ...................... 208.80 
38 ........................    96.00 61 ........................ 153.60  84 ...................... 211.20 
39 ........................    98.40 62 ........................ 156.00  85 ...................... 214.80 
40 ........................  100.80 63 ........................ 158.40  86 ...................... 217.20 
41 ........................  103.20 64 ........................ 160.80  87 ...................... 219.60 
42 ........................  105.60 65 ........................ 164.40  88 ...................... 222.00 
43 ........................  108.00 66 ........................ 166.80  89 ...................... 224.40 
44 ........................  110.40 67 ........................ 169.20  90 ...................... 226.80 
45 ........................  114.00 68 ........................ 171.60  91………………229.20 
46 ........................  116.40 69 ........................ 174.00  92 ...................... 231.60 
47 ........................  118.80 70 ........................ 176.40  93 ...................... 234.00 
48 ........................  121.20 71 ........................ 178.80   94 ...................... 236.40  
49 ........................  123.60 72 ........................ 181.20   95 ...................... 240.00 
50 ........................  126.00 73 ........................ 183.60   96 ...................... 242.40 
51 ........................  128.40 74 ........................ 186.00   97 ...................... 244.80 
52 ........................  130.80 75 ........................ 189.60   98 ...................... 247.20 
53 ........................  133.20 76 ........................ 192.00   99 ...................... 249.60 
54 ........................  136.80 77 ........................ 194.40      100 ...................... 252.00 
55 ........................  138.00 78 ........................ 196.80 

(FOR FRACTION, USE NEXT FULL INCH PRICE) 
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RED PLASTIC STICKS 

HORIZON, NAGAI 

12mm x 12mm 
.472" x .472" 

15/32" x 15/32" 

Length Per Length Per 
Inches Dozen Inches Dozen 

13 ....................... 40.80 34 ........................ 106.80 
14 ....................... 43.20 35 ........................ 109.20 
15 ....................... 46.80 36 ........................ 112.80 
16 ....................... 49.20 37 ........................ 115.20 
17 ....................... 52.80 38 ........................ 118.80 
18 ....................... 56.40 39 ........................ 121.20 
19 ....................... 58.80 40 ........................ 124.80 
20 ....................... 62.40 41 ........................ 128.40 
21 ....................... 66.00 42 ........................ 130.80 
22 ....................... 68.40 43 ........................ 134.40 
23 ....................... 72.00 44 ........................ 136.80 
24 ....................... 74.40 45 ........................ 140.40 
25 ....................... 78.00 46 ........................ 144.00 
26 ....................... 81.60 47 ........................ 146.40 
27 ....................... 84.00 48 ........................ 150.00 
28 ....................... 87.60 49 ........................ 152.40 
29 ....................... 90.00 50 ........................ 156.00 
30 ....................... 93.60 51 ........................ 159.60 
31 ....................... 97.20 52 ........................ 162.00 
32 ....................... 99.60 53 ........................ 165.60 
33……………...103.20 54 ........................ 169.20 

HORIZON 3 KNIFE TRIMMER 

 11.750 x .590 x .276      Red  per dozen – 70.80     Gray per dozen – 78.00 

(FOR FRACTION, USE NEXT FULL INCH PRICE) 
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  RED PLASTIC STICKS 

SCHIMANEK

12.5mm x 5mm 
.500" x .196" 
1/2" x 3/16" 

Length Per Length Per 
Inches Dozen Inches Dozen 

20 ....................... 48.00 42 ........................ 100.80 
21 ....................... 50.40 43 ........................ 103.20 
22 ....................... 52.80 44 ........................ 105.60 
23 ....................... 55.20 45 ........................ 108.00 
24 ....................... 57.60 46 ........................ 110.40 
25 ....................... 60.00 47 ........................ 112.80 
26 ....................... 62.40 48 ........................ 115.20 
27 ....................... 64.80 49 ........................ 117.60 
28 ....................... 67.20 50 ........................ 120.00 
29 ....................... 69.60 51 ........................ 122.40 
30 ....................... 72.00 52 ........................ 124.80 
31 ....................... 74.40 53 ........................ 127.20 
32 ....................... 76.80 54 ........................ 129.60 
33 ....................... 79.20 55 ........................ 132.00 
34 ....................... 81.60 56 ........................ 134.40 
35 ....................... 84.00 57 ........................ 136.80 
36 ....................... 86.40 58 ........................ 139.20 
37 ....................... 88.80 59 ........................ 141.60 
38 ....................... 91.20 60 ........................ 144.00 
39 ....................... 93.60 61 ........................ 146.40 
40 ....................... 96.00 62 ........................ 148.80 
41 ....................... 98.40 

(FOR FRACTION, USE NEXT FULL INCH PRICE) 
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Call Smart Buy for Cutting Sticks at 804-998-7338



    WHITE, GREEN OR RED PLASTIC STICKS 

BAUMFOLDER, CHALLENGE, CHANDLER & PRICE, PRO CUT  
FRANKLIN SPAULDING, MARTIN YALE, SHERIDAN

12.5mm x 12.5mm 
.492" x .492" 
1/2" x 1/2" 

Length Per Length Per Length Per Length   Per 
Inches Dozen Inches Dozen Inches Dozen Inches   Dozen 

12 ................. 22.80 27 ................. 50.40 42 .................78.00 57 ................ 106.80 

13 ................. 24.00 28 ................. 52.80 43 .................80.40 58 ................ 108.00 

14 ................. 26.40 29 ................. 54.00 44 .................81.60 59 ................ 110.40 

15 ................. 27.60 30 ................. 55.20 45 .................84.00 60 ................ 111.60 

16 ................. 30.00 31 ................. 57.60 46 .................85.20 61 ................ 114.00 

17 ................. 31.20 32 ................. 60.00 47 .................87.60 62 ................ 115.20 

18 ................. 33.60 33 ................. 61.20 48 .................90.00 63 ................ 117.60 

19 ................. 34.80 34 ................. 63.60 49 .................91.20 64 ................ 120.00 

20 ................. 37.20 35 ................. 64.80 50 .................93.60 65 ................ 121.20 

21 ................. 39.60 36 ................. 67.20 51 .................94.80 66 ................ 122.40 

22 ................. 40.80 37 ................. 68.80 52 .................97.20 67 ................ 124.80 

23 ................. 43.20 38 ................. 70.80 53 .................98.40 68 ................ 127.20 

24 ................. 44.40 39 ................. 73.20 54………....100.80 69 ................ 128.40 

25 ................. 46.80 40 ................. 74.40 55…………102.00 70 ................ 130.80 

26 ................. 48.00 41 ................. 76.80 56…………104.40 

NYLON STICKS FOR CHALLENGE 

14 X 1/2 X 1/2 - $134.40 per dozen 

24 1/2 X 1/2 X 1/2 - $235.20 per dozen 

(FOR FRACTION, USE NEXT FULL INCH PRICE) 

   42 

Call Smart Buy for Cutting Sticks at 804-998-7338



RED PLASTIC STICKS 

STAHL

13mm x 4mm 
.512" x .157" 

33/64" x 5/32" 

Length Per Length Per 
Inches Dozen Inches Dozen 

12 ......................................28.80 29 ...................................... 69.60 

13 ......................................31.20 30 ...................................... 72.00 

14 ......................................33.60 31 ...................................... 74.40 

15 ......................................36.00 32 ...................................... 76.80 

16 ......................................38.40 33 ...................................... 79.20 

17 ......................................40.80 34 ...................................... 81.60 

18 ......................................43.20 35 ...................................... 84.00 

19 ......................................45.60 36 ...................................... 86.40 

20 ......................................48.00 37 ...................................... 88.80 

21 ......................................50.40 38 ...................................... 91.20 

22 ......................................52.80 39 ...................................... 93.60 

23 ......................................55.20 40 ...................................... 96.00 

24 ......................................57.60 41 ...................................... 98.40 

25 ......................................60.00 42………………………..100.80 

26 ......................................62.40 43………………………..103.20 

27 ......................................64.80 44………………………..105.60 

28 ......................................67.20 45………………………..108.00 

(FOR FRACTION, USE NEXT FULL INCH PRICE) 

  43 

Call Smart Buy for Cutting Sticks at 804-998-7338



WHITE OR GREEN PLASTIC STICKS 

WOHLENBERG

13mm x 13mm 
.512" x .512" 

33/64" x 33/64" 

Length Per Length Per Length Per 
Inches Dozen Inches Dozen Inches Dozen 

12 ........................ 31.20 32 ........................ ..85.20 52 ....................... 138.00 
13 ........................ 34.80 33 ........................ ..87.60 53 ....................... 140.40 
14 ........................ 37.20 34 ........................ ..90.00 54 ....................... 142.80 
15 ........................ 39.60 35 ........................ ..92.40 55 ....................... 145.20 
16 ........................ 42.00 36 ........................ ..96.00 56 ....................... 147.60 
17 ........................ 44.40 37 ........................ ..97.20 57 ....................... 151.20 
18 ........................ 48.00 38 ........................ 100.80 58 ....................... 153.60 
19 ........................ 50.40 39 ........................ 103.20 59 ....................... 156.00 
20 ........................ 52.80 40 ........................ 105.60 60 ....................... 158.40 
21 ........................ 55.20 41 ........................ 108.00 61 ....................... 160.80 
22 ........................ 58.80 42 ........................ 110.40 62 ....................... 163.20 
23 ........................ 61.20 43 ........................ 114.00 63 ....................... 166.80 
24 ........................ 63.60 44 ........................ 116.40 64 ....................... 169.20 
25 ........................ 66.00 45 ........................ 118.80 65 ....................... 171.60 
26 ........................ 68.40 46 ........................ 121.20 66 ....................... 174.00 
27 ........................ 72.00 47 ........................ 124.80 67 ....................... 176.40 
28 ........................ 74.40 48 ........................ 127.20 68 ....................... 180.00 
29 ........................ 76.80 49 ........................ 129.60 69 ....................... 182.40 
30 ........................ 79.20 50 ........................ 132.00 70 ....................... 184.80 
31 ........................ 81.60 51 ........................ 134.40 

(FOR FRACTION, USE NEXT FULL INCH PRICE) 

   44 

Call Smart Buy for Cutting Sticks at 804-998-7338



   WHITE, GREEN OR RED PLASTIC STICKS 

 EBA, IDEAL, MICHAEL, SENATOR, TRIUMPH 

14mm x 14mm 
.551" x .551" 

35/64" x 35/64" 

Length Per Length Per Length Per Length Per  
Inches Dozen Inches Dozen Inches Dozen Inches Dozen 

15 .................... 38.40 30 .................... ..75.60 45 .................... 114.00 60 .................... 151.20 
16 .................... 40.80 31 .................... ..78.00 46 .................... 116.40 61 .................... 153.60 
17 .................... 43.20 32 .................... ..80.40 47 .................... 118.80 62 .................... 156.00 
18 .................... 45.60 33 .................... ..82.80 48 .................... 121.20 63 .................... 158.40 
19 .................... 48.00 34 .................... ..85.20 49 .................... 123.60 64 .................... 162.00 
20 .................... 50.40 35 .................... ..88.80 50 .................... 126.00 65 .................... 164.40 
21 .................... 52.80 36 .................... ..91.20 51 .................... 128.40 66 .................... 166.80 
22 .................... 55.20 37 .................... ..93.60 52 .................... 130.80 67 .................... 169.20 
23 .................... 57.60 38 .................... ..96.00 53 .................... 133.20 68 .................... 171.60 
24 .................... 60.00 39 .................... ..98.40 54 .................... 136.80 69 .................... 174.00 
25 .................... 63.60 40. ................... 100.80 55 .................... 139.20 70 .................... 176.40 
26 .................... 66.00 41 .................... 103.20 56 .................... 141.60 71 .................... 178.80 
27 .................... 68.40 42 .................... 105.60 57 .................... 144.00 72 .................... 181.20 
28 .................... 70.80 43 .................... 108.00 58 .................... 146.40 73 .................... 183.60 
29 .................... 73.20 44 .................... 110.40 59 .................... 148.80 74 .................... 187.20 

NOTE: FOR END DRILLED HOLES, ADD $6.00 PER DOZEN 

MBM 

22.402” X .551” x .551”  RED, WITH GROOVES         $37.00 EACH STICK 

        27.500” X .745” X .236” RED, BEVELED, WITH HOLES    $14.00 EACH STICK 

(FOR FRACTION, USE NEXT FULL INCH PRICE)

45 

Call Smart Buy for Cutting Sticks at 804-998-7338



  WHITE, GREEN OR RED PLASTIC STICKS 

FRANKLIN SPAULDING, MARTIN YALE, MAXIMA

14.3mm x 14.3mm 
.563" x .563" 
9/16" x 9/16" 

Length Per Length Per Length Per Length Per 
Inches Dozen Inches Dozen Inches Dozen Inches Dozen 

15 .................... 42.00 40 .................... 110.40 65 .................... 180.00   90 .................. 248.40 
16 .................... 44.40 41 .................... 112.80 66 .................... 182.40   91 .................. 250.80 
17 .................... 46.80 42 .................... 116.40 67 .................... 184.80   92 .................. 254.40 
18 .................... 49.20 43 .................... 118.80 68 .................... 187.20   93 .................. 256.80 
19 .................... 52.80 44 .................... 121.20 69 .................... 190.80   94 .................. 259.20 
20 .................... 55.20 45 .................... 124.80 70 .................... 193.20   95 .................. 262.80 
21 .................... 57.60 46 .................... 127.20 71 .................... 195.60   96 .................. 265.20 
22 .................... 61.20 47 .................... 129.60 72 .................... 199.20   97 .................. 267.60 
23 .................... 63.60 48 .................... 133.20 73 .................... 201.60   98 .................. 271.20 
24 .................... 66.00 49 .................... 135.60 74 .................... 204.00   99 .................. 273.60 
25 .................... 69.60 50 .................... 138.00 75 .................... 207.60 100 .................. 276.00 
26 .................... 72.00 51 .................... 140.40 76 .................... 210.00 101 .................. 278.40 
27 .................... 74.40 52 .................... 144.00 77 .................... 212.40 102 .................. 282.00 
28 .................... 78.00 53 .................... 146.40 78 .................... 216.00 103 .................. 284.40 
29 .................... 80.40 54 .................... 148.80 79 .................... 218.40 104 .................. 288.00 
30 .................... 82.80 55 .................... 152.40 80 .................... 220.80 105 .................. 290.40 
31 .................... 85.20 56 .................... 154.80 81 .................... 223.20 106 .................. 292.80 
32 .................... 88.80 57 .................... 157.20 82 .................... 226.80 107 .................. 295.20 
33 .................... 91.20 58 .................... 160.80 83 .................... 229.20 108 .................. 298.80 
34 .................... 93.60 59 .................... 163.20 84 .................... 231.60 109 .................. 301.40 
35 .................... 97.20 60 .................... 165.60 85 .................... 235.20 110 .................. 303.60 
36 .................... 99.60 61 .................... 168.00 86 .................... 237.60 111 .................. 306.00 
37……………102.00 62 .................... 171.60 87 .................... 240.00 112 .................. 309.60 
38……………104.40 63 .................... 174.00 88 .................... 242.40 
39……………108.00 64 .................... 176.40 89 .................... 246.00 

(FOR FRACTION, USE NEXT FULL INCH PRICE) 

 46 

Call Smart Buy for Cutting Sticks at 804-998-7338



WHITE OR GREEN PLASTIC STICKS 

LAWSON REGENT, WOHLENBERG

15mm x 15mm 
.591" x .591" 

19/32" x 19/32" 

Length Per Length Per 
Inches Dozen Inches Dozen  

29 ........................................87.60 55 ...................................... 165.60 
30 ........................................90.00 56  ..................................... 168.00 
31 ........................................93.60 57 ...................................... 171.60  
32 ........................................96.00 58 ...................................... 174.00 
33 ......................................  99.60 59 ...................................... 177.60 
34 ......................................102.00 60 ...................................... 180.00 
35 ......................................105.60 61 ...................................... 183.60 
36 ......................................108.00 62 ...................................... 186.00 
37 ......................................111.60 63 ...................................... 189.60 
38 ......................................114.00 64 ...................................... 192.00 
39 ......................................117.60 65 ...................................... 195.60 
40 ......................................120.00 66 ...................................... 198.00 
41 ......................................123.60 67 ...................................... 201.60 
42 ......................................126.00 68 ...................................... 204.00 
43 ......................................129.60 69 ...................................... 207.60 
44 ......................................132.00 70 ...................................... 210.00 
45 ......................................135.60 71 ...................................... 213.60 
46 ......................................138.00 72 ...................................... 216.00 
47 ......................................141.60 73 ...................................... 219.60 
48 ......................................144.00 74 ...................................... 222.00 
49 ......................................147.60 75 ...................................... 225.60 
50 ......................................150.00 76 ...................................... 228.00 
51 ......................................153.60 77 ...................................... 231.60 
52 ......................................156.00 78 ...................................... 234.00 
53 ......................................159.60 79 ...................................... 237.60 
54 ......................................162.00 80 ...................................... 240.00 

(FOR FRACTION, USE NEXT FULL INCH PRICE) 

   47 

Call Smart Buy for Cutting Sticks at 804-998-7338



WHITE, GREEN OR RED PLASTIC STICKS 

MICHAEL, MANDELLI, SENATOR, 
MAXIMA, PERFECTA SEYPA

15.8mm x 15.8mm 
.622" x .622" 
5/8" x 5/8" 

Length Per Length Per 
Inches Dozen Inches Dozen  

22 ......................................  68.40 48 ...................................... 150.00 
23 ......................................  72.00 49 ...................................... 152.40 
24 ......................................  74.40 50 ...................................... 156.00 
25 ......................................  78.00 51 ...................................... 159.60 
26 ......................................  81.60 52 ...................................... 162.00 
27 ......................................  84.00 53 ...................................... 165.60 
28 ......................................  87.60 54 ...................................... 168.00 
29 ......................................  90.00 55 ...................................... 171.60 
30 ......................................  93.60 56 ...................................... 175.20 
31 ......................................  97.20 57 ...................................... 177.60 
32 ......................................  99.60 58 ...................................... 181.20 
33 ......................................103.20 59 ...................................... 184.80 
34 ......................................106.80 60 ...................................... 187.20 
35 ......................................109.20 61 ...................................... 190.80 
36 ......................................112.80 62 ...................................... 193.20 
37 ......................................115.20 63 ...................................... 196.80 
38 ......................................118.80 64 ...................................... 199.60 
39 ......................................121.20 65 ...................................... 202.80 
40 ......................................124.80 66 ...................................... 206.40 
41 ......................................128.40 67 ...................................... 208.80 
42 ......................................130.80 68 ...................................... 212.40 
43 ......................................134.40 69 ...................................... 216.00 
44 ......................................138.00 70 ...................................... 218.40 
45 ......................................140.40 71 ...................................... 220.80 
46 ......................................144.00 72 ...................................... 224.40 
47 ......................................146.40 

(FOR FRACTION, USE NEXT FULL INCH PRICE)  48 

Call Smart Buy for Cutting Sticks at 804-998-7338



RED PLASTIC STICKS 

CONSOLIDATED INTERNATIONAL, SCHIMANEK

16mm x 4.5mm 
.629" x .177" 
5/8" x 3/16" 

Length Per Length Per 
Inches Dozen Inches Dozen 

26 ....................... ..81.60 50 ...................................... 156.00 
27 ....................... ..84.00 51 ...................................... 159.60 
28 ....................... ..87.60 52 ...................................... 162.00 
29 ....................... ..90.00 53 ...................................... 165.60 
30 ....................... ..93.60 54 ...................................... 168.00 
31 ....................... ..97.20 55 ...................................... 171.60 
32 ....................... ..99.60 56 ...................................... 175.20 
33 ....................... 103.20 57 ...................................... 177.60 
34 ....................... 106.80 58 ...................................... 181.20 
35 ....................... 109.20 59 ...................................... 184.80 
36 ....................... 112.80 60 ...................................... 187.20 
37 ....................... 115.20 61 ...................................... 190.80 
38 ....................... 118.80 62 ...................................... 193.20 
39 ....................... 121.20 63 ...................................... 196.80 
40 ....................... 124.80 64 ...................................... 199.60 
41 ....................... 128.40 65 ...................................... 202.80 
42 ....................... 130.80 66 ...................................... 206.40 
43 ....................... 134.40 67 ...................................... 208.80 
44 ....................... 138.00 68 ...................................... 212.40 
45 ....................... 140.40 69 ...................................... 216.00 
46 ....................... 144.00 70 ...................................... 218.40 
47 ....................... 146.40 71 ...................................... 220.80 
48 ....................... 150.00 72 ...................................... 224.40 
49 ....................... 152.40 

(FOR FRACTION, USE NEXT FULL INCH PRICE) 

 49 

Call Smart Buy for Cutting Sticks at 804-998-7338



GREEN PLASTIC STICKS 

ITOH

16mm x 16mm 
.629" x .629 
5/8" x 5/8” 

Length Per Length Per 
Inches Dozen Inches Dozen 

36 ......................................…96.00 53 ...................................... 140.40 

37 ......................................…97.20 54 ...................................... 142.80 

38…………………….…….100.80 55 ...................................... 145.20 

39 ........................................103.20 56 ...................................... 147.60 

40 ........................................105.60 57 ...................................... 151.20 

41 ........................................108.00 58 ...................................... 153.60 

42  .......................................110.40 59 ...................................... 156.00 

43 ........................................114.00 60 ...................................... 158.40 

44 ........................................116.40   61 ...................................... 160.80 

45 ........................................118.80 62 ...................................... 163.20 

46 ....................................... 121.20 63 ...................................... 166.80 

47 ........................................124.80 64 ...................................... 169.20 

48 ......................................  127.20 65 ...................................... 171.60 

49 ......................................  129.60 66 ...................................... 174.00 

50 ......................................  132.00 67 ...................................... 176.40 

51 ........................................134.40 68 ...................................... 180.00 

52 ........................................138.00 69 ...................................... 182.40 

(FOR FRACTION, USE NEXT FULL INCH PRICE)          

 50 

Call Smart Buy for Cutting Sticks at 804-998-7338



RED PLASTIC STICKS 

WOHLENBERG, CONSOLIDATED INTERNATIONAL

18mm x 4mm 
.709 x .157" 

11/16" x 5/32" 

Length Per Length Per 
Inches Dozen Inches Dozen  

30 ....................... ..82.80 53 ...................................... 146.40 
31 ....................... ..85.20 54 ...................................... 148.80 
32 ....................... ..88.80 55 ...................................... 152.40 
33 ....................... ..91.20 56 ...................................... 154.80 
34 ....................... ..93.60 57 ...................................... 157.20 
35 ....................... ..97.20 58 ...................................... 160.80 
36 ....................... ..99.60 59 ...................................... 163.20 
37 ....................... 102.00 60 ...................................... 165.60 
38 ....................... 104.40 61 ...................................... 168.00 
39 ....................... 108.00 62 ...................................... 171.60 
40 ....................... 110.40 63 ...................................... 174.00 
41 ....................... 112.80 64 ...................................... 176.40 
42 ....................... 116.40 65 ...................................... 180.00 
43 ....................... 118.80 66 ...................................... 182.40 
44 ....................... 121.20 67 ...................................... 184.80 
45 ....................... 124.80 68 ...................................... 187.20 
46 ....................... 127.20 69 ...................................... 190.80 
47 ....................... 129.60 70 ...................................... 193.20 
48 ....................... 133.20 71 ...................................... 195.60 
49 ....................... 135.60 72 ...................................... 199.20 
50 ....................... 138.00 73 ...................................... 201.60 
51 ....................... 140.40 74 ...................................... 204.00 
52 ....................... 144.00 

(FOR FRACTION, USE NEXT FULL INCH PRICE) 
  51 

Call Smart Buy for Cutting Sticks at 804-998-7338



WHITE, GREEN OR RED PLASTIC STICKS 

LAWSON, SEYBOLD, OSWEGO, DEXTER, BAUMFOLDER 
COMO, NATIONAL, BRACKETT, DAEHO

19mm x 19mm 
.740" x .740" 
3/4" x 3/4" 

Length Per Length Per 
Inches Dozen Inches Dozen 

19 ....................... ..56.40 42……………….123.60 
20 ....................... ..58.80 43……………….126.00 
21 ....................... ..62.40 44……………….129.60 
22 ....................... ..64.80 45……………….132.00 
23 ....................... ..67.20 46……………….135.60 
24 ....................... ..70.80 47……………….138.00 
25 ....................... ..73.20 48……………….141.60 
26 ....................... ..76.80 49……………….144.00 
27 ....................... ..78.00 50……………….147.60 
28 ....................... ..82.80 51……………….150.00 
29 ....................... ..85.20 52……………….152.40 
30 ....................... ..88.80 53……………….156.00 
31 ....................... ..91.20 54……………….158.40 
32 ....................... ..94.80 55……………….162.00 
33 ....................... ..97.20 56……………….164.40 
34 ....................... ..99.60 57……………….168.00 
35 ....................... 103.20 58……………….170.40 
36 ....................... 105.60 59……………….174.00 
37 ....................... 109.20 60……………….176.40 
38 ....................... 111.60 61……………….180.00 
39 ....................... 115.20 62……………….182.40 
40 ....................... 117.60 63……………….186.00 
41 ....................... 121.20 64……………….188.40 

FOR FRACTION, USE NEXT FULL INCH PRICE) 

 52 

Call Smart Buy for Cutting Sticks at 804-998-7338



WHITE, GREEN OR RED PLASTIC STICKS

LAWSON, SEYBOLD, OSWEGO, DEXTER, BAUMFOLDER 
COMO, NATIONAL, BRACKETT, DAEHO (CONT’D)

19mm x 19mm 
.740" x .740" 
3/4" x 3/4" 

Length Per Length Per 
Inches Dozen  Inches Dozen  

65 ....................... 192.00   89 ...................... 261.60 
66 ....................... 194.40   90 ...................... 265.20 
67 ....................... 196.80   91 ...................... 267.60 
68 ....................... 200.40   92 ...................... 271.20 
69 ....................... 202.80   93 ...................... 273.60 
70 ....................... 206.40   94 ...................... 276.00 
71 ....................... 208.80   95 ...................... 279.60 
72 ....................... 211.20   96 ...................... 282.00 
73 ....................... 214.80   97 ...................... 285.60 
74 ....................... 217.20   98 ...................... 288.00 
75 ....................... 220.80   99 ...................... 291.60 
76 ....................... 223.20 100 ...................... 294.00 
77 ....................... 226.80 101 ...................... 297.60 
78 ....................... 229.20 102 ...................... 300.00 
79 ....................... 232.80 103 ...................... 302.40 
80 ....................... 235.20 104 ...................... 306.00 
81 ....................... 238.80 105 ...................... 308.40 
82 ....................... 241.20 106 ...................... 312.00 
83 ....................... 244.80 107 ...................... 314.40 
84 ....................... 247.20 108 ...................... 318.00 
85 ....................... 249.60 109 ...................... 320.40 
86 ....................... 253.20 110 ...................... 324.00 
87 ....................... 255.60 111 ...................... 326.40 
88……………….259.20 112 ...................... 330.00 

(FOR FRACTION, USE NEXT FULL INCH PRICE) 

 53 

Call Smart Buy for Cutting Sticks at 804-998-7338



RED PLASTIC STICKS 

SABER

19mm x 19mm 
.748” x .748” 
3/4” x 3/4" 

  Length  Per 
  Model Number   Inches  Dozen 

         95      37.563 .................................     111.60 
 116   45.813 .................................     135.60 
  137    54.125 .................................     162.00 

       158      62.375 .................................     186.00 

(FOR FRACTION, USE NEXT FULL INCH PRICE) 
  54 

Call Smart Buy for Cutting Sticks at 804-998-7338



RED PLASTIC STICKS 

IMPERIAL, EMBASSY 

19.8mm x 8mm 
.781" x .312" 

25/32" x 5/16" 

Length Per 
Inches Dozen 

19 .................................................... ..63.60 
20 .................................................... ..67.20 
21 .................................................... ..70.80 
22 .................................................... ..74.40 
23 .................................................... ..78.00 
24 .................................................... ..80.40 
25 .................................................... ..84.00 
26 .................................................... ..87.60 
27 .................................................... ..91.20 
28 .................................................... ..94.80 
29 .................................................... ..97.20 
30 .................................................... 100.80 
31 .................................................... 104.40 
32 .................................................... 108.00 
33 .................................................... 110.40 
34 .................................................... 114.00 
35 .................................................... 117.60 
36 .................................................... 121.20 
37 .................................................... 124.80 
38 .................................................... 128.40 
39 .................................................... 130.80 
40 .................................................... 134.40 
41 .................................................... 138.00 
42 .................................................... 141.60 
43 .................................................... 145.20 
44 .................................................... 147.60 
45 .................................................... 151.20 
46 .................................................... 154.80 
47 .................................................... 158.40 

(FOR FRACTION, USE NEXT FULL INCH PRICE) 

 55 

Call Smart Buy for Cutting Sticks at 804-998-7338



PLASTIC STICKS

  Red     Gray  Nylon 
  Size    Per Per Per 
Inches    Dozen Dozen  Dozen  

DUPLO 

22.000 x   .669 x .669……...…105.60 
27.165 x  .669 x .669………...130.80 
19.438 x   .677 x .677…..……..84.00 
26.653 x   .677 x .677..………115.20 

KOLBUS 

39.370 x   .787 x .157 ....... ….128.40………… ........................ 175.20………………………………283.20 
39.370 x   .787 x .787 ....... ….354.00……………………. ....... 390.00………………………………660.00 

LAWSON WOHLENBERG 

11.500 x   .944 x .157……….25.20……………………………52.80 
14.500 x   .944 x .157……….31.20……………………………66.00 
18.500 x   .944 x .157……….39.60……………………………84.00 
22.000 x   .944 x .157……….48.00…………………..………100.80 
48.000 x   .944 x .157…..….104.40…………………………..218.40 

11.500 x 2.375 x .157………. 62.10………...………….….......90.00 

MULLER 3670 

39.370 x   .394 x .394…………………………………….…...127.20 .................................  ............. 264.00 
39.370 x   .787 x .394…………………………………….…...236.40 .................................  ............. 363.60 

STAHL/VBF/HOERAUF

12.770 x 1.693 x .155………103.20…………………………153.60 
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JOGGER BLOCKS 

  200mm x   75mm . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  8" x  3" . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $  42.00 

  200mm x 100mm . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  8" x  4" . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   44.00 

  250mm x   75mm . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 10" x 3"  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .    50.00 

  250mm x 100mm . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 10" x 4"  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .    52.00 

  250mm x 125mm . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 10" x 5"  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .    59.00 

  300mm x 100mm . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 12" x 4" . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   63.00 

  300mm x 125mm . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 12" x 5" . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   71.00 

  300mm x 150mm . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 12" x 6" . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   84.00 

  400mm x 125mm . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 16" x 5" . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   92.00 

  400mm x 150mm . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 16” x 6” . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   108.00 

  450mm x 125mm . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 18” x 5” . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   114.00 

  450mm x 150mm . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 18” x 6” . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   122.00 

  650mm x 150mm . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 26” x 6". . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .    178.00 

EDGE PROTECTORS 

2.500" wide 
Heavy Duty Plastic 

Available in any length up to 130" 

$ 1.90 per inch 

MAGNETIC PADS 
15" x 3" 

Sold in packs of two (2) 

$ 40.00 per pack 

NYLON CUTTING PADS FOR CHALLENGE 
CALL FOR PRICING 
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